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Platz Name E / St Klub Punkte Spiele Ø Pkt. Holz Ø Holz

1. Horst Lüders SG 1886 GW/SW N 03 Hannover 70,0 6 11,7 5351 891,83

2. Carsten Bälkow SG B/K Nienburg 60,0 6 10,0 5304 884,00

3. Marco Prase KSC Haßbergen 59,0 6 9,8 5313 885,50

4. Christopher Lau SG B/K Nienburg 58,0 6 9,7 5286 881,00

5. Christian Krause SG Hameln 57,0 5 11,4 4461 892,20

6. Uwe Werner KC Treff 79/Fall um 80 Nienburg 57,0 6 9,5 5251 875,17

7. Klaus Mattern SG Hameln 52,0 5 10,4 4445 889,00

8. Sabine Krüger-Rieke SG Wodan/Saturn Hannover II 52,0 5 10,4 4394 878,80

9. Tobias Kohne Gelb Blau Wunstorf 51,0 5 10,2 4445 889,00

10. Michael Hoffmann KSC Haßbergen 51,0 6 8,5 5282 880,33

11. Oliver Horenburg SG Burgdorf/Lehrte II 50,0 6 8,3 5258 876,33

12. Matthias Sirisko SG 1886 GW/SW N 03 Hannover 50,0 6 8,3 5247 874,50

13. Horst Dreyer KC Treff 79/Fall um 80 Nienburg 48,0 6 8,0 5220 870,00

14. Jens Meyer KSC Haßbergen 44,0 6 7,3 5266 877,67

15. Christian Göllner SG B/K Nienburg 43,0 6 7,2 5248 874,67

16. Karl-Hinrich Bielenberg SG B/K Nienburg 41,0 5 8,2 4389 877,80

17. Steffen Baertz Gelb Blau Wunstorf 41,0 5 8,2 4366 873,20

18. Karl-Heinz Freitag Comet Auetal 40,0 4 10,0 3539 884,75

19. Jürgen Dzengel SG KSK Wehrstedt/KSC Grasdorf II 40,0 5 8,0 4315 863,00

20. Tobias Riebe SG Burgdorf/Lehrte II 40,0 6 6,7 5203 867,17

21. Cord Büscher KC Treff 79/Fall um 80 Nienburg 40,0 6 6,7 5195 865,83

22. Tom Janse Gelb Blau Wunstorf 36,0 3 12,0 2663 887,67

23. Andreas Tucholski KSC Haßbergen 35,0 4 8,8 3492 873,00

24. Reintraut v. Scheffer SG PKC/Fidelio Sarstedt 35,0 4 8,8 3463 865,75

25. Friedmann Winter Comet Auetal 35,0 5 7,0 4336 867,20

26. Günther Finger SG PKC/Fidelio Sarstedt 35,0 5 7,0 4313 862,60

27. Jörg Rütter SG 1886 GW/SW N 03 Hannover 35,0 6 5,8 5191 865,17

28. Nils Gödeke SG B/K Nienburg 35,0 6 5,8 5189 864,83

29. Manfred Plate SG Burgdorf/Lehrte II 35,0 6 5,8 5183 863,83

30. Klaus Knutzen SG Hameln 33,0 5 6,6 4341 868,20

31. Lars Bartels SG KSK Wehrstedt/KSC Grasdorf II 32,0 4 8,0 3445 861,25

32. Michael Kühnert Comet Auetal 32,0 5 6,4 4327 865,40

33. Ulrich Reinhardt KSC Haßbergen 32,0 6 5,3 5210 868,33

34. Christiane Krause SG Hameln 30,0 5 6,0 4349 869,80

35. Volker Trum SG KSK Wehrstedt/KSC Grasdorf II 30,0 5 6,0 4285 857,00

36. Marcel Jurczyk SG Wodan/Saturn Hannover II 28,0 3 9,3 2656 885,33

37. Thomas Bork SG Burgdorf/Lehrte II 28,0 5 5,6 4321 864,20

38. Jürgen Wehner Comet Auetal 28,0 5 5,6 4313 862,60

39. Gerhard Ranck Comet Auetal 28,0 5 5,6 4306 861,20

40. Horst Gilke SG Wodan/Saturn Hannover II 27,0 5 5,4 4288 857,60

41. Olaf Hattendorf Gelb Blau Wunstorf 26,0 3 8,7 2662 887,33

42. Eberhard Fuhrberg SG Burgdorf/Lehrte II 26,0 3 8,7 2638 879,33

43. Frank Hoffmann KSC Haßbergen 26,0 5 5,2 4338 867,60

44. Klaus-Peter Schönfelder SG Wodan/Saturn Hannover II 26,0 5 5,2 4292 858,40

45. Dirk Bartels SG KSK Wehrstedt/KSC Grasdorf II 25,0 3 8,3 2597 865,67

46. Wolfgang Krüger SG Wodan/Saturn Hannover II 24,0 4 6,0 3444 861,00

47. Horst Feßner KC Treff 79/Fall um 80 Nienburg 24,0 6 4,0 5155 859,17

48. Henning Lüders SG 1886 GW/SW N 03 Hannover 22,0 4 5,5 3476 869,00

49. Jürgen Martin SG B/K Nienburg 22,0 4 5,5 3471 867,75

50. Jürgen Rupprecht SG PKC/Fidelio Sarstedt 22,0 4 5,5 3439 859,75

51. Stephanie Tosch SG Hameln 22,0 5 4,4 4284 856,80

52. André Sandrock SG PKC/Fidelio Sarstedt 22,0 5 4,4 4243 848,60

53. Heinrich Hopmann KSC Haßbergen 21,0 3 7,0 2629 876,33

54. Michael Bannert Gelb Blau Wunstorf 21,0 5 4,2 4275 855,00

55. Hendrik Bielenberg SG B/K Nienburg 19,0 2 9,5 1751 875,50
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56. Peter Wittkopp SG Hameln 19,0 4 4,8 3454 863,50

57. Uwe Kuhlenkamp KC Treff 79/Fall um 80 Nienburg 19,0 6 3,2 4630 771,67

58. Christian Baertz Gelb Blau Wunstorf 18,0 3 6,0 2636 878,67

59. Christian Mundt SG Wodan/Saturn Hannover II 18,0 4 4,5 3433 858,25

60. Frank Hollmann SG 1886 GW/SW N 03 Hannover 18,0 4 4,5 3403 850,75

61. Burchard Leiss SG KSK Wehrstedt/KSC Grasdorf II 16,0 3 5,3 2545 848,33

62. Günter Pipho St Comet Auetal 15,0 2 7,5 1704 852,00

63. Daniel Thies Gelb Blau Wunstorf 15,0 2 7,5 1702 851,00

64. Gerd Winzenborg SG Burgdorf/Lehrte II 15,0 4 3,8 3433 858,25

65. Holger Märtens KC Treff 79/Fall um 80 Nienburg 13,0 2 6,5 1720 860,00

66. Axel Mutz SG PKC/Fidelio Sarstedt 13,0 3 4,3 2565 855,00

67. Marco Schmidt SG KSK Wehrstedt/KSC Grasdorf II 13,0 3 4,3 2555 851,67

68. Friedrich-Wilhelm Holthusen SG Hameln 11,0 1 11,0 877 877,00

69. Bernd Klages SG 1886 GW/SW N 03 Hannover 11,0 4 2,8 3394 848,50

70. Alfred Fuhrberg SG Burgdorf/Lehrte II 10,0 1 10,0 872 872,00

71. Stephan Heinz SG KSK Wehrstedt/KSC Grasdorf II 10,0 1 10,0 870 870,00

72. Carsten Greift SG PKC/Fidelio Sarstedt 10,0 3 3,3 2553 851,00

73. Jan-Michael Bannert E Gelb Blau Wunstorf 8,5 3 2,8 2489 829,67

74. Heinfried Schmeckpeper SG B/K Nienburg 8,0 1 8,0 858 858,00

75. Wilfried Sasse Gelb Blau Wunstorf 7,0 1 7,0 873 873,00

76. Godehard Lücke SG KSK Wehrstedt/KSC Grasdorf II 7,0 3 2,3 2512 837,33

77. Sven Erba SG KSK Wehrstedt/KSC Grasdorf II 7,0 4 1,8 3333 833,25

78. Jörg Jürgens SG 1886 GW/SW N 03 Hannover 6,5 2 3,3 1731 865,50

79. Fabian Heinsch SG Wodan/Saturn Hannover II 6,0 3 2,0 2475 825,00

80. Michael Finger SG PKC/Fidelio Sarstedt 6,0 4 1,5 3328 832,00

81. Heinz-Dieter Ehlers E Comet Auetal 5,0 2 2,5 1741 870,50

82. Rudolf Krummradt Comet Auetal 5,0 2 2,5 1694 847,00

83. Heinz Unnasch SG Burgdorf/Lehrte II 5,0 2 2,5 1674 837,00

84. Reinhard Pfennig SG PKC/Fidelio Sarstedt 5,0 2 2,5 1666 833,00

85. Niklas Rieke SG Wodan/Saturn Hannover II 5,0 2 2,5 1656 828,00

86. Heinfried Klusmann KC Treff 79/Fall um 80 Nienburg 3,0 1 3,0 842 842,00

87. Willy Muffel E SG 1886 GW/SW N 03 Hannover 3,0 2 1,5 1670 835,00

88. Patrick Helmecke SG Burgdorf/Lehrte II 3,0 2 1,5 1644 822,00

89. Dieter Haseler KC Treff 79/Fall um 80 Nienburg 2,0 3 0,7 1216 405,33

90. Michaela Sandrock SG PKC/Fidelio Sarstedt 1,0 1 1,0 845 845,00

91. Klaus-Dieter Linke SG 1886 GW/SW N 03 Hannover 1,0 1 1,0 822 822,00

92. Hans-Peter Wagner SG Burgdorf/Lehrte II 1,0 1 1,0 813 813,00

93. Michael Stössel SG 1886 GW/SW N 03 Hannover 1,0 1 1,0 803 803,00

94. Sven Katerbau SG 1886 GW/SW N 03 Hannover 0,5 1 0,5 844 844,00

95. Ewald Schmidt Gelb Blau Wunstorf 0,5 1 0,5 794 794,00

Werner Schulze St Gelb Blau Wunstorf 
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Tobias Kohne Gelb Blau Wunstorf 51 5 10,2 4445 889,00 224 12 909 12 922 11 880 7 854 9 880

Steffen Baertz Gelb Blau Wunstorf 41 5 8,2 4366 873,20 224 9 895 8 877 6 845 10 872 8 877

Tom Janse Gelb Blau Wunstorf 36 3 12,0 2663 887,67 224 12 884 12 875 12 904

Olaf Hattendorf Gelb Blau Wunstorf 26 3 8,7 2662 887,33 224 11 902 9 884 6 876

Michael Bannert Gelb Blau Wunstorf 21 5 4,2 4275 855,00 224 2 867 1 841 8 856 5 843 5 868

Christian Baertz Gelb Blau Wunstorf 18 3 6,0 2636 878,67 224 3 872 11 896 4 868

Daniel Thies Gelb Blau Wunstorf 15 2 7,5 1702 851,00 224 9 858 6 844

Jan-Michael Bannert E Gelb Blau Wunstorf 8,5 3 2,8 2489 829,67 224 7 888 0,5 794 1 807

Wilfried Sasse Gelb Blau Wunstorf 7 1 7,0 873 873,00 224 7 873

Ewald Schmidt Gelb Blau Wunstorf 0,5 1 0,5 794 794,00 224 0,5 794

Werner Schulze St Gelb Blau Wunstorf 

Karl-Heinz Freitag Comet Auetal 40 4 10,0 3539 884,75 188 12 903 4 867 12 870 12 899

Friedmann Winter Comet Auetal 35 5 7,0 4336 867,20 188 3 876 6 872 7 856 10 849 9 883

Michael Kühnert Comet Auetal 32 5 6,4 4327 865,40 188 9 888 5 872 6 855 9 847 3 865

Jürgen Wehner Comet Auetal 28 5 5,6 4313 862,60 188 7 883 2 863 5 853 8 844 6 870

Gerhard Ranck Comet Auetal 28 5 5,6 4306 861,20 188 1 867 10 886 4 841 6 838 7 874

Günter Pipho St Comet Auetal 15 2 7,5 1704 852,00 188 8 862 7 842

Heinz-Dieter Ehlers E Comet Auetal 5 2 2,5 1741 870,50 188 2 875 3 866

Rudolf Krummradt Comet Auetal 5 2 2,5 1694 847,00 188 3 831 2 863

Carsten Bälkow SG B/K Nienburg 60 6 10,0 5304 884,00 286 7 888 12 897 10 883 11 877 11 885 9 874

Christopher Lau SG B/K Nienburg 58 6 9,7 5286 881,00 286 8 888 12 897 11 888 12 879 7 872 8 862

Christian Göllner SG B/K Nienburg 43 6 7,2 5248 874,67 286 5 882 10 881 4 868 4 852 8 874 12 891

Karl-Hinrich Bielenberg SG B/K Nienburg 41 5 8,2 4389 877,80 286 10 901 6 871 2 847 12 885 11 885

Nils Gödeke SG B/K Nienburg 35 6 5,8 5189 864,83 286 2 867 4 867 9 875 9 859 4 861 7 860

Jürgen Martin SG B/K Nienburg 22 4 5,5 3471 867,75 286 4 873 7 875 5 869 6 854

Hendrik Bielenberg SG B/K Nienburg 19 2 9,5 1751 875,50 286 9 876 10 875

Heinfried Schmeckpeper SG B/K Nienburg 8 1 8,0 858 858,00 286 8 858

Uwe Werner KC Treff 79/Fall um 80 Nienburg 57 6 9,5 5251 875,17 206 11 894 8 881 11 870 8 867 7 866 12 873

Horst Dreyer KC Treff 79/Fall um 80 Nienburg 48 6 8,0 5220 870,00 206 10 889 10 881 3 847 2 849 12 891 11 863

Cord Büscher KC Treff 79/Fall um 80 Nienburg 40 6 6,7 5195 865,83 206 5 881 2 858 9 866 9 869 10 873 5 848

Horst Feßner KC Treff 79/Fall um 80 Nienburg 24 6 4,0 5155 859,17 206 4 879 5 869 4 848 3 854 6 865 2 840

Uwe Kuhlenkamp KC Treff 79/Fall um 80 Nienburg 19 6 3,2 4630 771,67 206 8 886 0,5 847 0,5 355 1 843 3 850 6 849

Holger Märtens KC Treff 79/Fall um 80 Nienburg 13 2 6,5 1720 860,00 206 8 860 5 860

Heinfried Klusmann KC Treff 79/Fall um 80 Nienburg 3 1 3,0 842 842,00 206 3 842

Dieter Haseler KC Treff 79/Fall um 80 Nienburg 2 3 0,7 1216 405,33 206 0,5 847 0,5 355 1 14

Spiel 4 Spiel 5 Spiel 6 Spiel 11Spiel 9 Spiel 10Spiel 1 Spiel 2 Spiel 7 Spiel 8Spiel 3
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Marco Prase KSC Haßbergen 59 6 9,8 5313 885,50 268 9 874 10 873 12 890 12 892 10 902 6 882

Michael Hoffmann KSC Haßbergen 51 6 8,5 5282 880,33 268 11 882 9 867 6 869 4 859 9 900 12 905

Jens Meyer KSC Haßbergen 44 6 7,3 5266 877,67 268 5 864 4 858 7 872 6 862 11 907 11 903

Andreas Tucholski KSC Haßbergen 35 4 8,8 3492 873,00 268 10 880 7 866 8 875 10 871

Ulrich Reinhardt KSC Haßbergen 32 6 5,3 5210 868,33 268 6 865 6 864 3 859 7 864 2 874 8 884

Frank Hoffmann KSC Haßbergen 26 5 5,2 4338 867,60 268 7 866 11 877 1 845 3 880 4 870

Heinrich Hopmann KSC Haßbergen 21 3 7,0 2629 876,33 268 11 878 8 894 2 857

Oliver Horenburg SG Burgdorf/Lehrte II 50 6 8,3 5258 876,33 213 11 878 12 888 12 881 3 843 2 877 10 891

Tobias Riebe SG Burgdorf/Lehrte II 40 6 6,7 5203 867,17 213 5 859 5 860 6 860 7 855 8 891 9 878

Manfred Plate SG Burgdorf/Lehrte II 35 6 5,8 5183 863,83 213 2 850 8 866 10 868 5 852 7 890 3 857

Thomas Bork SG Burgdorf/Lehrte II 28 5 5,6 4321 864,20 213 9 870 2 830 5 850 1 874 11 897

Eberhard Fuhrberg SG Burgdorf/Lehrte II 26 3 8,7 2638 879,33 213 8 860 12 904 6 874

Gerd Winzenborg SG Burgdorf/Lehrte II 15 4 3,8 3433 858,25 213 6 861 3 844 4 879 2 849

Alfred Fuhrberg SG Burgdorf/Lehrte II 10 1 10,0 872 872,00 213 10 872

Heinz Unnasch SG Burgdorf/Lehrte II 5 2 2,5 1674 837,00 213 3 852 2 822

Patrick Helmecke SG Burgdorf/Lehrte II 3 2 1,5 1644 822,00 213 1 809 2 835

Hans-Peter Wagner SG Burgdorf/Lehrte II 1 1 1,0 813 813,00 213 1 813

Reintraut v. Scheffer SG PKC/Fidelio Sarstedt 35 4 8,8 3463 865,75 149 9 874 7 856 10 877 9 856

Günther Finger SG PKC/Fidelio Sarstedt 35 5 7,0 4313 862,60 149 4 861 8 858 8 873 5 862 10 859

Jürgen Rupprecht SG PKC/Fidelio Sarstedt 22 4 5,5 3439 859,75 149 12 883 5 850 4 851 1 855

André Sandrock SG PKC/Fidelio Sarstedt 22 5 4,4 4243 848,60 149 3 860 4 848 1 816 6 866 8 853

Axel Mutz SG PKC/Fidelio Sarstedt 13 3 4,3 2565 855,00 149 6 860 3 861 4 844

Carsten Greift SG PKC/Fidelio Sarstedt 10 3 3,3 2553 851,00 149 2 847 1 855 7 851

Michael Finger SG PKC/Fidelio Sarstedt 6 4 1,5 3328 832,00 149 1 826 3 842 1 829 1 831

Reinhard Pfennig SG PKC/Fidelio Sarstedt 5 2 2,5 1666 833,00 149 3 847 2 819

Michaela Sandrock SG PKC/Fidelio Sarstedt 1 1 1,0 845 845,00 149 1 845

Jürgen Dzengel SG KSK Wehrstedt/KSC Grasdorf II 40 5 8,0 4315 863,00 180 4 854 11 864 9 869 11 878 5 850

Lars Bartels SG KSK Wehrstedt/KSC Grasdorf II 32 4 8,0 3445 861,25 180 7 864 12 867 9 869 4 845

Volker Trum SG KSK Wehrstedt/KSC Grasdorf II 30 5 6,0 4285 857,00 180 8 865 9 860 6 851 4 867 3 842

Dirk Bartels SG KSK Wehrstedt/KSC Grasdorf II 25 3 8,3 2597 865,67 180 12 884 6 854 7 859

Burchard Leiss SG KSK Wehrstedt/KSC Grasdorf II 16 3 5,3 2545 848,33 180 10 863 1 825 5 857

Marco Schmidt SG KSK Wehrstedt/KSC Grasdorf II 13 3 4,3 2555 851,67 180 3 835 4 867 6 853

Stephan Heinz SG KSK Wehrstedt/KSC Grasdorf II 10 1 10,0 870 870,00 180 10 870

Godehard Lücke SG KSK Wehrstedt/KSC Grasdorf II 7 3 2,3 2512 837,33 180 2 833 4 850 1 829

Sven Erba SG KSK Wehrstedt/KSC Grasdorf II 7 4 1,8 3333 833,25 180 1 832 2 827 2 838 2 836
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Spiel 4 Spiel 5 Spiel 6 Spiel 11Spiel 9 Spiel 10Spiel 1 Spiel 2 Spiel 7 Spiel 8Spiel 3

Horst Lüders SG 1886 GW/SW N 03 Hannover 70 6 11,7 5351 891,83 218 11 894 12 900 12 870 11 873 12 911 12 903

Matthias Sirisko SG 1886 GW/SW N 03 Hannover 50 6 8,3 5247 874,50 218 9 886 9 869 10 868 9 865 5 883 8 876

Jörg Rütter SG 1886 GW/SW N 03 Hannover 35 6 5,8 5191 865,17 218 4 865 8 866 9 864 3 840 4 881 7 875

Henning Lüders SG 1886 GW/SW N 03 Hannover 22 4 5,5 3476 869,00 218 2 854 8 861 7 889 5 872

Frank Hollmann SG 1886 GW/SW N 03 Hannover 18 4 4,5 3403 850,75 218 8 883 5 846 3 838 2 836

Bernd Klages SG 1886 GW/SW N 03 Hannover 11 4 2,8 3394 848,50 218 2 823 4 843 1 861 4 867

Jörg Jürgens SG 1886 GW/SW N 03 Hannover 6,5 2 3,3 1731 865,50 218 6 887 0,5 844

Willy Muffel E SG 1886 GW/SW N 03 Hannover 3 2 1,5 1670 835,00 218 1 836 2 834

Klaus-Dieter Linke SG 1886 GW/SW N 03 Hannover 1 1 1,0 822 822,00 218 1 822

Michael Stössel SG 1886 GW/SW N 03 Hannover 1 1 1,0 803 803,00 218 1 803

Sven Katerbau SG 1886 GW/SW N 03 Hannover 0,5 1 0,5 844 844,00 218 0,5 844

Sabine Krüger-Rieke SG Wodan/Saturn Hannover II 52 5 10,4 4394 878,80 186 11 888 10 867 11 854 10 893 10 892

Marcel Jurczyk SG Wodan/Saturn Hannover II 28 3 9,3 2656 885,33 186 10 876 11 897 7 883

Horst Gilke SG Wodan/Saturn Hannover II 27 5 5,4 4288 857,60 186 6 858 2 826 12 864 6 884 1 856

Klaus-Peter Schönfelder SG Wodan/Saturn Hannover II 26 5 5,2 4292 858,40 186 7 860 5 844 4 833 5 880 5 875

Wolfgang Krüger SG Wodan/Saturn Hannover II 24 4 6,0 3444 861,00 186 7 848 5 837 9 892 3 867

Christian Mundt SG Wodan/Saturn Hannover II 18 4 4,5 3433 858,25 186 2 839 4 831 3 878 9 885

Fabian Heinsch SG Wodan/Saturn Hannover II 6 3 2,0 2475 825,00 186 2 839 3 829 1 807

Niklas Rieke SG Wodan/Saturn Hannover II 5 2 2,5 1656 828,00 186 3 836 2 820

Christian Krause SG Hameln 57 5 11,4 4461 892,20 224 11 894 12 898 12 881 11 899 11 889

Klaus Mattern SG Hameln 52 5 10,4 4445 889,00 224 12 898 11 897 8 869 10 892 11 889

Klaus Knutzen SG Hameln 33 5 6,6 4341 868,20 224 5 869 7 870 5 845 8 877 8 880

Christiane Krause SG Hameln 30 5 6,0 4349 869,80 224 3 855 10 891 10 872 3 864 4 867

Stephanie Tosch SG Hameln 22 5 4,4 4284 856,80 224 7 874 9 876 4 836 1 847 1 851

Peter Wittkopp SG Hameln 19 4 4,8 3454 863,50 224 6 870 5 855 2 859 6 870

Friedrich-Wilhelm Holthusen SG Hameln 11 1 11,0 877 877,00 224 11 877
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EWP Holz Gesamt Gesamt Holz EWP

Stephanie Tosch 1 847 868 5 Michael Bannert

Peter Wittkopp 2 859 1706 - 38 + 1744 876 6 Olaf Hattendorf

Klaus Knutzen 8 877 877 8 Steffen Baertz

Christiane Krause 3 864 3447 - 42 + 3489 868 4 Christian Baertz

Christian Krause 11 899 880 9 Tobias Kohne

Klaus Mattern 10 892 5238 - 35 + 5273 904 12 Tom Janse

0 : 3

( 35 : 44 )

EWP Holz Gesamt Gesamt Holz EWP

- -

- -

- -

EWP Holz Gesamt Gesamt Holz EWP

Peter Wittkopp 6 870 874 7 Gerhard Ranck

Stephanie Tosch 1 851 1721 - 23 + 1744 870 6 Jürgen Wehner

Klaus Knutzen 8 880 863 2 Rudolf Krummradt

Christiane Krause 4 867 3468 - 4 + 3472 865 3 Michael Kühnert

Klaus Mattern 11 889 899 12 Karl-Heinz Freitag

Christian Krause 11 889 5246 - 8 + 5254 883 9 Friedmann Winter

1 : 2

( 41 : 39 )

EWP Holz Gesamt Gesamt Holz EWP

- -

- -

- -

SG Hameln Comet Auetal

Gelb Blau Wunstorf 

3. Spieltag -  in Sarstedt / Bahnen 1 - 4 Sonntag,  07. November 2010

SG Hameln Gelb Blau Wunstorf 

Comet Auetal
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EWP Holz Gesamt Gesamt Holz EWP

Horst Dreyer 12 891 857 5 Burchard Leiss

Horst Feßner 6 865 1756 + 30 - 1726 869 9 Lars Bartels

Dieter Haseler 1 14 838 2 Sven Erba

Cord Büscher 10 873 2643 - 771 + 3414 850 4 Godehard Lücke

Uwe Kuhlenkamp 3 850 867 8 Volker Trum *

Uwe Werner 7 866 4359 - 800 + 5159 878 11 Jürgen Dzengel

Dieter Haseler 1 : 2 * ab 61. Wurf

( 39 : 39 ) Marco Schmidt

EWP Holz Gesamt Gesamt Holz EWP

Günther Finger 5 862 885 12 Karl-Hinrich Bielenberg

Jürgen Rupprecht * 2 855 1717 - 42 + 1759 874 8 Christian Göllner

André Sandrock 6 866 861 4 Nils Gödeke

Reintraut v. Scheffer 10 877 3460 - 36 + 3496 876 9 Hendrik Bielenberg

Michael Finger 1 829 872 7 Christopher Lau

Axel Mutz 3 861 5150 - 103 + 5253 885 11 Carsten Bälkow

* ab 16. Wurf 0 : 3  

Carsten Greift ( 27 : 51 )  

EWP Holz Gesamt Gesamt Holz EWP

Horst Dreyer 11 863 853 8 André Sandrock

Horst Feßner 2 840 1703 - 1 + 1704 851 7 Carsten Greift

Heinfried Klusmann 3 842 856 9 Reintraut v. Scheffer

Cord Büscher 5 848 3393 + 2 - 3391 831 1 Michael Finger

Uwe Kuhlenkamp 6 849 859 10 Günther Finger

Uwe Werner 12 873 5115 + 21 - 5094 844 4 Axel Mutz

3 : 0  

( 39 : 39 )  

EWP Holz Gesamt Gesamt Holz EWP

Karl-Hinrich Bielenberg 11 885 845 4 Lars Bartels

Christian Göllner 12 891 1776 + 78 - 1698 853 6 Marco Schmidt

Nils Gödeke 7 860 836 2 Sven Erba

Hendrik Bielenberg 10 875 3511 + 148 - 3363 829 1 Godehard Lücke

Christopher Lau 8 862 850 5 Jürgen Dzengel

Carsten Bälkow 9 874 5247 + 192 - 5055 842 3 Volker Trum

 3 : 0

( 57 : 21 )

KC Treff 79/Fall um 80 Nienburg SG PKC/Fidelio Sarstedt

SG B/K Nienburg
SG KSK Wehrstedt/KSC 

Grasdorf II

3. Spieltag -  in Peine / Bahnen 1 - 8 Sonntag,  07. November 2010

KC Treff 79/Fall um 80 Nienburg
SG KSK Wehrstedt/KSC 

Grasdorf II

SG PKC/Fidelio Sarstedt SG B/K Nienburg
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-

EWP Holz Gesamt Gesamt Holz EWP

Manfred Plate 7 890 892 9 Wolfgang Krüger

Oliver Horenburg 2 877 1767 - 18 + 1785 893 10 Sabine Krüger-Rieke

Tobias Riebe 8 891 884 6 Horst Gilke

Gerd Winzenborg 4 879 3537 - 10 + 3547 878 3 Christian Mundt

Eberhard Fuhrberg 12 904 880 5 Klaus-Peter Schönfelder

Thomas Bork 1 874 5315 - 9 + 5324 897 11 Marcel Jurczyk

0 : 3

( 34 : 44 )

EWP Holz Gesamt Gesamt Holz EWP

Michael Hoffmann 9 900 881 4 Jörg Rütter

Marco Prase 10 902 1802 + 32 - 1770 889 7 Henning Lüders

Frank Hoffmann 3 880 861 1 Bernd Klages

Heinrich Hopmann 8 894 3576 + 62 - 3514 883 5 Matthias Sirisko

Jens Meyer 11 907 887 6 Jörg Jürgens

Ulrich Reinhardt 2 874 5357 + 45 - 5312 911 12 Horst Lüders

3 : 0

( 43 : 35 )

EWP Holz Gesamt Gesamt Holz EWP

Manfred Plate 3 857 867 4 Bernd Klages

Oliver Horenburg 10 891 1748 - 22 + 1770 903 12 Horst Lüders

Tobias Riebe 9 878 872 5 Henning Lüders

Gerd Winzenborg 2 849 3475 - 43 + 3518 876 8 Matthias Sirisko

Eberhard Fuhrberg 6 874 875 7 Jörg Rütter

Thomas Bork 11 897 5246 + 9 - 5237 844 1 Sven Katerbau *

3 : 0  * ab 75. Wurf

( 41 : 37 ) Jörg Jürgens

EWP Holz Gesamt Gesamt Holz EWP

Michael Hoffmann 12 905 892 10 Sabine Krüger-Rieke

Marco Prase 6 882 1787 + 20 - 1767 875 5 Klaus-Peter Schönfelder

Frank Hoffmann 4 870 885 9 Christian Mundt

Heinrich Hopmann 2 857 3514 + 6 - 3508 856 1 Horst Gilke

Jens Meyer 11 903 883 7 Marcel Jurczyk

Ulrich Reinhardt 8 884 5301 + 43 - 5258 867 3 Wolfgang Krüger

 3 : 0

( 43 : 35 )

SG Burgdorf/Lehrte II SG 1886 GW/SW N 03 Hannover

KSC Haßbergen SG Wodan/Saturn Hannover II

3. Spieltag -  in Hameln / Bahnen 1 - 6 Sonntag,  07. November 2010

SG Burgdorf/Lehrte II SG Wodan/Saturn Hannover II

KSC Haßbergen SG 1886 GW/SW N 03 Hannover


